
Andrology
ovofertility

200$

$100

$100

No fees*

$300

$330

$100

$103

$50

$4200

$3500*

Concentration

Mobilité

Morphologie

MAR-test

Spermogramme, inclus :

HA binding

Sperm screening in urine

Pre-chemo fertility preservation with storage for 
5 years (1 sperm sample)

Sperm freezing test 
(including 1st year storage)

DNA fragmentation using TUNEL

MAR-test

Spermoculture

Post-vasectomy sperm screening

Vasovasostomy

*with a valid RAMQ card

Prices can be changed without prior notice.

*No fees with health insurance coverage (RAMQ card)

Accepted payment methods: credit cards (Visa, Mastercard), debit card, cash, certified check.

Any person who is required to pay contrary to the provisions of section 22.0.1 of the Health Insurance Act is entitled to claim reimbursement from 
the Régie de l’assurance maladie du Québec.


