ovofertility Andrology

Spermogramme, inclus :	
✓ Concentration	
✔ Mobilité	200\$
✓ Morphologie	
✓ MAR-test	
HA binding	\$100
Sperm screening in urine	\$100
Pre-chemo fertility preservation with storage for 5 years (1 sperm sample)	No fees*
Sperm freezing test (including 1st year storage)	\$300
DNA fragmentation using TUNEL	\$330
MAR-test	\$100
Spermoculture	\$103
Post-vasectomy sperm screening	\$50
Vasovasostomy	\$4200
with a valid RAMQ card	\$3500

*No fees with health insurance coverage (RAMQ card)

Accepted payment methods: credit cards (Visa, Mastercard), debit card, cash, certified check.

Any person who is required to pay contrary to the provisions of section 22.0.1 of the Health Insurance Act is entitled to claim reimbursement from the Régie de l'assurance maladie du Québec.

